
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

83 
86 
85 
82 
81 
84 
80 
87 
57 

Name 

CASSINELLI Aldo 

SPINETTA Fabio 

BAROSI Matteo 

MARTINELLI Stefano 

SOLIANI Marco 

CORUZZI Bruno 

REBUFFI Maurizio 

ANZOLA Roberto 

ARTIOLI Mirco 

Model/Engine 

Monoposto R1 
New Clio Cup 
Renault Clio Cup 
Suzuki Swift 
Suzuki Swift 
Peugeot 106 16V 
Lancia Delta 
Abarth A112 
Peugeot 205 1600 

Gap 

5.822 
26.095 
25.867 

0.601 
3.775 
3.130 

32.899 
1 Lap 

Diff 

5.822 
31.917 
57.784 
58.385 

1:02.160 
1:05.290 
1:38.189 

1 Lap 

Laps 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 

Total Tm 

8:15.562 
8:21.384 
8:47.479 
9:13.346 
9:13.947 
9:17.722 
9:20.852 
9:53.751 
7:01.571 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.822 

Avg. Speed 

85.358 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.988 

Best Speed 

86.337 

Best Lap by 

83 - CASSINELLI Aldo 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Race Director: Galvani Vittorio 
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Esposta ore:

Varano Challenge Trophy 
VRK 30/10/2016 

Giri Liberi 1 - PS1 

Practice (5 Laps) 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 

10/30/2016 11:50 

1° VARANO CHALLENGE TROPHY
ROUND 3

30 Ottobre 2016


